- 36 - - 37 -
S
m
a
r
tA
c
c

measured in
5 mm increments.
Beginning at the basic
dimension of
30 mm for profile cylin-
ders or 32 mm for Swiss
round cylinders respec-
tively per side (AA/BB),
up until the maximum
length of 70 mm or 72
mm respectively per side
(AA/BB).
Measured:   AA = 30.5 mm BB = 38 mm
Order length:  AA = 35 mm BB = 40 mm Total length = 75 mm, select version of up to 80 mm
Kentix item numbers: KXC-80-AABB (AA=Electronic side / BB=Mechanical side)
    KXC-80-3540 Item number for profile cylinder of up to 80 mm total length
    KXC-80CH-3242 Item number for round cylinder (Switzerland) of up to 84 mm total length
Measured:   AA = 46.5 mm BB = 65 mm
Order length:  AA = 50 mm BB = 65 mm Total length = 115 mm, select version of up to 140 mm
Kentix item numbers: KXC-140-AABB (AA=Electronic side / BB=Mechanical side)
    KXC-140-5065 Item number for profile cylinder of up to 140 mm total length
    KXC-140CH-4767 Item number for round cylinder (Switzerland) of up to 144 mm total length
Select required
Wireless Door Knob
Select profile cylinder

Electronic side
INSIDE
TURNING KNOB
INSIDE
Turning knob
80 / 140 mm
BBAA
2
1
Select Wireless Door Knob Item number
DoorLock-DC BASIC for interior doors (IP55) KXC-KN1
DoorLock-DC BASIC for exterior doors (IP66) KXC-KN2
DoorLock-DC PRO for interior doors (IP55) KXC-KN4-IP55
DoorLock-DC PRO for exterior doors (IP66) KXC-KN4-IP66
Profile cylinder for standard doors with Euro profile cylinder: Select matching length Item number
Profile cylinder standard up to 80 mm cylinder length with mechanical turning knob, incl. forend screw KXC-80-AABB
Profile cylinder standard up to 140 mm cylinder length with mechanical turning knob, incl. forend screw KXC-140-AABB
Profile cylinder with anti-panic-function up to 80 mm cylinder length and mech. turning knob, forend screw KXC-80AP-AABB
Profile cylinder with anti-panic-function up to 140 mm cylinder length and mech. turning knob, forend screw KXC-140AP-AABB
Profile half cylinder up to 50 mm, incl. forend screw KXC-50-AA
Profile half cylinder up to 50 mm with spring reset LEFT, incl. forend screw KXC-50-AA-SRL
Profile half cylinder up to 50 mm with spring reset RIGHT, incl. forend screw KXC-50-AA-SRR
Round cylinder (Switzerland) for standard doors with Swiss round cylinder: Select matching length Item number
Round cylinder (Switzerland) standard up to 84 mm cylinder length with mech. turning knob, forend screw KXC-80CH-AABB
Round cylinder (Switzerland) standard up to 144 mm cylinder length with mech. turning knob, forend screw KXC-140CH-AABB
Round half cylinder (Switzerland) up to 50 mm, incl. forend screw KXC-50CH-AA
SPECIAL LENGTHS UPON REQUEST!
- 38 - - 39 -
S
m